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1 003 Tushar Das Madhusudan Das Nov 8, 1995 SC dastushar41@gmail.com
2 004 Rahul Debnath Sakti Ranjan Debnath Aug 31, 1995 UR rahuldebnath.blg@gmail.com
3 006 Anirban Saha Dipak Chandra Saha Dec 19, 1993 UR sahaaofficial19121993@gmail.com
4 009 Somnath Das Sefal Das Jul 3, 1993 SC somnath.das371@gmail.com
5 017 Rajesh Das Sanjit Das Sep 5, 1991 SC dasraaje05@gmail.com
6 028 Papiya Saha Shyamal Chandra Saha Aug 22, 1999 UR papiyasaha481@gmail.com
7 030 Goutam Sarkar Chandra Dhar Sarkar Mar 15, 1991 UR goutam.sarkar091@gmail.com
8 033 Shubhrajit Majumder Lt. Jhunu Majumder Aug 17, 1999 UR shubhrajit.xander.1999@gmail.com
9 035 Pritam Saha Pradip Lal Saha Sep 9, 1995 UR saha.pritam26@gmail.com
10 036 Ajoy Bhowmik Madan Bhowmik May 10, 1986 UR - PWD bhowmikajoy10@gmai.com
11 040 Moumita Deb Tapas Deb Dec 5, 1993 UR moumitadebagt1993@gmail.com
12 044 Harsad Sarkar Haradhan Sarkar Nov 26, 1992 SC harsadsarkar848@gmail.com
13 049 Sandip Shil Swapan Shil Sep 3, 1988 UR er.sandipnita11@gmail.com
14 053 Sourav Majumder Late Swapan Majumder Jan 15, 1998 UR souravmjr999@gmail.com
15 054 Anamika Majumder Dilip Majumder Feb 20, 1997 UR anamikamajumder000@gmail.com
16 057 Saikat Majumdar Narayan Majumdar Jul 2, 1995 UR saikat13579@gmail.ccom
17 061 Subhranil Dey Haradhan Dey Dec 6, 1993 UR dsub2017@gmail.com
18 067 Rajat Kumar Saha Janardhan Saha Nov 20, 1989 UR rajatmitciv@gmail.com
19 069 Suvam Das Santi Pada Das Jan 15, 1996 SC suvamdas.8422@gmail.com
20 074 Ranjit Chakma Rajeshwar Chakma Feb 1, 1996 ST ranjit.iitg.ce113@gmail.com
21 075 Sourav Patari Bimal Patari Dec 25, 1993 UR patarisourav.er@gmail.com
22 082 Nikita Majumder Syamal Majumder Dec 31, 1996 UR ernikitamajumder@gmail.com
23 085 Samjibanta Narayan Chowdhury Lt Kali Mohan Chowdhury Oct 27, 1995 SC samjibanta143@gmail.com
24 086 Dilip Debbarma Budhurai Debbarma Mar 1, 1990 ST ddilip148@gmail.com
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25 094 Subhasish Datta Sankar Datta Jan 18, 1993 UR subhasishdatta062@gmail.com
26 097 Satya Sanatan Das Lt. Sunil Chandra Das Jan 25, 1991 SC satyasanatandas19@gmail.com
27 098 Subaljit Debbarma Sachindra Debbarma Apr 3, 1993 ST subaljitd@gmail.com
28 099 Pinak Majumder Samir Majumder Dec 21, 1991 UR majumderpinak999@gmail.com
29 114 Ramprasad Ghosh Ratan Kumar Ghosh Mar 17, 1991 UR ramprasadnita@gmail.com
30 117 Sayantika Bhowmik Sri Sunil Bhowmik Aug 19, 1993 UR sayantikabhowmik50@gmail.com
31 121 Bhuban Debbarma Sukumani Debbarma Jan 7, 1998 ST bhubu07@gmail.com
32 124 Saptadipa Dey Dipaklal De Dec 9, 1996 UR saptadipa.ce@gmail.com
33 125 Siddartha Gopal Nandi Samar Nandi Feb 13, 1987 UR nandisabuj@gmail.com
34 128 Susanta Sarkar Harendra Kumar Sarkar Oct 5, 1994 UR susant3d@gmail.com
35 132 Jhumur Shil Sharma Badal Chandra Shil Sharma Jan 2, 1994 UR sharmajhumur1@gmail.com
36 133 Kishor Kumar Sur Lakshaman Sur Aug 7, 1995 UR kishorsurkishorsur1995@gmail.com
37 134 Megha Ghosh Binoy Krishna Ghosh Dec 26, 1998 UR mg3281022@gmail.com
38 142 Solanki Sarkar Patitpaban Sarkar Jan 3, 1996 UR solankisarkar100@gmail.com
39 143 Paramita Datta Pratul Datta Oct 6, 1996 UR dparamita056@gmail.com
40 146 Swapan Chandra Das Lt. Santosh Chandra Das Oct 15, 1990 SC swapandas6556@gmail.com
41 174 Priyanka Banik Debashish Karmakar Apr 9, 1990 UR priyankabanik.jp@gmail.com
42 175 Pranoy Saha Pradip Kumar Saha Mar 6, 1993 UR pranoy.zoot@gmail.com
43 178 Suman Debnath Swapan Debnath Oct 21, 1991 UR sumandebnath1991@gmail.com
44 179 Debashish Karmakar Benu Bhusan Karmakar Jun 14, 1988 UR debashishkarmakar05@gmail.com
45 184 Tapayan Roy Tapas Kumar Roy Nov 24, 1993 UR tapayananytime@gmail.com
46 185 Anish Majumder Anupam Majumder Jan 1, 1991 UR anish.majumder407@gmail.com
47 186 Saptarshi Roy Bimal Roy Jan 2, 1994 UR royvishal35@gmail.com
48 192 Amarjit Acharjee Gourpada Acharjee Feb 3, 1992 UR amarjit949@gmail.com
49 195 Suman Das Lt.Sristhi Mohan Das Nov 27, 1984 SC sumandas84agt@gmail.com
50 196 Salma Begam Rasheda Md Nurul Islam Jun 2, 1994 UR rasheda.wen9@gmail.com
51 199 Subrata Mahajan Babul Mahajan Mar 3, 1991 UR mahajansubrata91@gmail.com
52 201 Prasanta Banik Dipak Lal Banik Jul 21, 1992 UR prasantabanik92@hotmail.com
53 005 Nikson Chakma Bhadrasen Chakma Jan 26, 1995 ST niksonchakma87@gmail.com
54 034 Shuvam Das Chinta Haran Das Dec 14, 1995 SC shuvamofficial1.1@gmail.com
55 052 Dipika Debnath Haridhan Debnath Jan 5, 1988 UR debnathdipika88@gmail.com
56 059 Sunam Tripura Chandra Kishore Tripura Apr 11, 1989 ST sunamtripura2014@gmail.com
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57 073 Sudhir Debbarma Bishu Roy Debbarma Dec 9, 1992 ST teddebbarma@yahoo.in
58 076 Prasanta Das Pradyut Kumar Das Jan 22, 1996 SC prasantamyname@gmail.com
59 084 Sadria Begam Lt.Abdul Masabbir Jan 2, 1990 UR sadria.rubi@gmail.com
60 107 Suraj Kumar Saha Swapan Kumar Saha Jul 28, 1998 UR surajkumarsaha45@gmail.com
61 111 Sovik Biswas Manindra Chandra Biswas Oct 8, 1996 SC souvik8006@gmail.com
62 119 Sumit Sarkar Nripendra Chandra Sarkar Oct 21, 1994 SC sarkarsmt94@gmail.com
63 120 Bijit Debnath Barindra Debnath Jan 26, 1993 UR erbijitdebnath123@gmail.com
64 139 Shantanu Sutradhar Jitendra Sutradhar Aug 20, 1990 UR shantanusutradhar597@gmail.com
65 140 Suman Paul Sunil Baran Paul Dec 12, 1990 UR sumanpaul05@gmail.com
66 150 Amlan Jyoti De Asim De Nov 8, 2001 UR joypuja@gmail.com
67 151 Rajan Bhattacharjee Rajat Oct 16, 1994 UR rajanbhattacharjee16@gmail.com
68 153 Koushik Chakraborty Kartik Chandra Chakraborty Jul 12, 1990 UR kchakrabarty09@gmail.com
69 154 Debjani Debnath Sadhan Debnath Aug 27, 1999 UR debnathdebjani8@gmail.com
70 173 Akash Chakraborty Kishor Lal Chakraborty Nov 2, 1995 UR - None chakraborty0212@gmail.com
71 187 Rajesh Sarkar Lt. Ratan Kumar Sarkar May 2, 1989 UR rajesh.sarkar00@hotmail.com
72 189 Chandan Debnath Chitta Ranjan Debnath Dec 4, 1992 UR chandandebnathh@gmail.com
73 197 Tanoy Paul Late Tamal Kumar Paul May 10, 1989 UR tanoypaul77@gmail.com
74 198 Nabina Khanam Safir Uddin Mia May 29, 1988 UR nabinanits@gmail.com
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